—_djp Product Comparison

Unit Heaters...

Cayenne™
Compact Unit Heaters

A Serie FOA Series SEP Series HED Series
DESCRIPTION Residential & Light Light Commercial Commercial Unit Heaters: Commercial
Commercial Unit Heaters: Unit Heaters: For commercial and ware- Duct Furnaces:
For garages and small For garages and small house applications For commercial and ware-
greenhouses greenhouses house applications

FUEL

Natural Gas \/ \/ \/ \/
Liquid Propane \/* \/* \/*
HEAT EXCHANGER

Aluminized Steel

Stainless Steel \/

A
A
A
A

Separated Combustion

HEAT INPUT (MBTUH)
30
45
60
75
100
115
125
145
150
175
200
230

250 v
300 v

345
400

A

*
*

B VIR ENEN AN AN

D
SV EVENEV A B NI ENEN
S BN S AN RN EN

v Available factory installed
*Available field installed kit

*% Sizes are not approved for residential application

e ADVANCED DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCTS™ SL-UPC-O

www.adpnow.com February 2012




