

## Product Comparison

Unit Heaters...

Series	Cayenne <sup>™</sup> Compact Unit Heaters  FSA Series	FOA Series	SEP Series	HED Series
DESCRIPTION	Residential & Light	Light Commercial	Commercial Unit Heaters:	Commercial
	Commercial Unit Heaters: For garages and small greenhouses	<b>Unit Heaters:</b> For garages and small greenhouses	For commercial and ware- house applications	<b>Duct Furnaces:</b> For commercial and warehouse applications
FUEL				
Natural Gas	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Liquid Propane	*	<b>√</b> *	*	
HEAT EXCHANGER				
Aluminized Steel	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Stainless Steel			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Separated Combustion		$\checkmark$		
HEAT INPUT (MBTUH)				
30	V			
45	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>		
60	V	$\checkmark$		
75	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>		$\checkmark$
100		<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
115		,	$\checkmark$	
125		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
145			$\checkmark$	
150		**	,	$\checkmark$
175		,	<b>√</b>	
200		**	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
230			$\checkmark$	
250		<b>✓</b> ** <b>✓</b> **	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
300		**	<b>√ √ √</b>	$\checkmark$
345			$\checkmark$	
400			$\checkmark$	

<sup>✓</sup> Available factory installed

<sup>\*</sup>Available field installed kit

<sup>\*\*</sup> Sizes are not approved for residential application